AMENDMENT OF SOLIGITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 GONTRACTIDICORE PAGE! OF [PAGES

1. | 5
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NQ. (¥ applicable)
00050 04/01/2010 NAR-10-NH-0169
6. ISSUED BY CODE |NAR-NAA-MKNOWLES 7. ADMINISTERED BY (/f other than llem 6) CODE |NAR‘SAME AS ISSUI?
National Archives and SAME AS ISSUING ADDRESS
Records Administration{NAA)
8601 Adelphi Rd Rm 3340
Attn: Michael Knowles(301)837-1987
College Park MD 20740
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sreet, county, State and ZiP Code) ) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION
9221 CORPORATE BLVD 98. DATED (SEE (TEM 11)
ROCKVILLE MD 20850-3245
% 10A. MODIFICATION QF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NAMA--04-C-0007
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 011367237 |FAC'UTYC<>DE 02/25/2008
. S ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
| The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [lis extended, [_Jis not extended.
Offers must acknowladga receipt of lhis amendment prior 1o the hour and data specified in lhe solicitation ar as amended, by one of the following methods: {a) By compleling
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receip! of this amendment on each copy of the offer submilted; or (c) By

separata letter or telegram which includes a refarence to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or lelter, provided each lelegram or letter makes reference
to the tion and this , and is jved prior to the opening hour and date spedified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required} Net Increase: $3, 288,006.00
See Schedule
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN [TEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
approprialion date, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X FAR 52-243-2 CHANGES - Cost Reimbursement
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authorily)

E.IMPORYANT: Contractor | _Jis not, [X1is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UGF section headings, including soficil onlfract subject matter where feasible.)
The purpose of this modification is to:

1. Extend the following CLINs from 6/11/2010 through 6/25/2010 and complete the following
tasks with deliverables as listed below:

A. CLIN 301 - I3 Base Re-plan; complete Build 3 SWIT task and deliver Build 4 Source Code
and Final Increment 3 Schemas.

B. CLIN 404 Tasks and Deliverables:

1. EOP Enhancements (Non Severable)

Continued ...
Except as provided herein, alf tenms and conditions of the documant referenced in ltem 9A er 10A, as heretafore changed, remains unchanged and in full farce and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prini) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prini)

‘TJeanler PeacoddC

CordractS Neaohatac HICHREL W, KHOWLES

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED $TATAS OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
i -{A' i of person ized fa sign) —_ <h.'1 / (P / I 0 nfracting Officer) T 7/‘ / %, D
NSN 7640-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

Previous edifion unusable















